
3

4

9

1

2

5

7

8

6

Esri Community Maps Contributors, Esri UK, Esri, HERE, Garmin, Foursquare, GeoTechnologies, Inc, METI/NASA, USGS

Aston University

The Hub

Careers and
Placements Team

Aston Students'
Union

Learning
Development
Center

Library

Martin Luther-King
Building

Aston Eye Clinic

Aston Audiology
Clinic

The Sir Doug Ellis
Woodcock Sports
Center

The HUB

一般查询，国际学生查询，学生签证
查询，学生辅导

thehub@aston.ac.uk

0121 204 4007

Careers and Placements Team

履历，求职信，模拟面试

careers@aston.ac.uk

0121 204 4757

Library

library@aston.ac.uk

0121 204 4525

Learning Development Center

数学指导，学术写作指导，学习安排
的建议和策略

ldc@aston.ac.uk

0121 204 3445

Aston Students' Union

学生代表，房屋咨询，如犯了任何
学术错误，他们会支持和提供建议

advice@aston.ac.uk

0121 204 4848

Martin Luther-King Building

不同信仰查询中心，提供聆听和灵
性指导，祈祷和支持

chaplaincy@aston.ac.uk

0121 204 4729

The Sir Doug Ellis Woodcock
Sports Center

健身中心，游泳，多用途
室，球场

sportsenquiries@aston.ac.uk

0121 204 4623

Aston Eye Clinic

验眼服务

eyecare@aston.ac.uk

0121 204 3900

Aston Audiology Clinic

耳镜检查，耳部冲洗，纯音测
试，中耳功能测试

audiology@aston.ac.uk

0121 204 4800

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9


